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Ref

Hits

Search Query

DBs

Default
Operator

Plurals

Time Stamp

Lt

L2

L3

L4

L5

L6

L7

L8

L9

L10

L1l

L12

47

74

36

"6658084".pn.

L1 and temporal

"20050274897".pn.

L3 and temporal

"6252650".pn. and temporal

"6252650".pn. and temporal$4

(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet))and (aperture or diaphragm) and

(temporal$4 with (irradiat$4 or expos$4))

plurality with aperture with independently with clos$5

L8 and (EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet))

iﬁdependemly with addressable with aperture

L10 and (EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet))

aperture with clos$3 with correct with dose

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
. IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;

EPO; JPO;

DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO,; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
. IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
,IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/12/09 23:17

2007/12/09 23:17

2007/12/09 23:17

2007/12/09 23:19

2007/12/09 23:19

2007/12/09 23:23

2007/12/09 23:47

2007/12/09 23:48

2007/12/09 23:48

2007/12/09 23:48

2007/12/09 23:49

2007/12/09 23:50

12/10/07 12:05:39 AM
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L13

L14

L15

L16

L17

L18

L19

L20

L21

L22

S1

S2

S3

45

27041

65

(diaphragm or pinhole or aperture or shutter) with clos$3 with correct with
dose

(diaphragm or pinhole or aperture or shutter) with clos$3 with correct with
dosage

(plurality with closable with (aperture or diaphragm or pinhole) with (EUV
or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (dose or dosage)).clm.

(plurality with closable with (aperture or diaphragm or pinhole) with (EUV
or (extreme with ultraviolet)) ).clm.

(temporal$4 with (exposure or irradiat$4) with (EUV or (extreme with
ultraviolet)) with (diaphragm or aperture) ).clm.

(temporal$4 with (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (diaphragm or
aperture) ).cim. :

( (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (diaphragm or aperture) ).clm.
INFINl?ON.as.

L20 and (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet))

Li] and (aperture or diaphragm)

"2003170552".pn.

"20030170552".pn.

(photoresist with test$4 with irradiation) and (EUV)

US-PGPUB,
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
, IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
. IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO, JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO,; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON .

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

OFF

OFF

OFF

2007/12/09 23:50
2007/12/09 23:50
2007/12/10 00:00
2007/12/10 00:00
2007/12/10 00:0%
2007/12/10 00:02
2007/12/10 00:02
2007/12/10 00:03
2007/12/10 00:03
2007/12/10 00:03
2007/11/27 18:01
2007/? 1727 17:5?;

2007/11/27 17:54

12/10/07 12:05:39 AM
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S4

S5

S6

S7

S8

S9

S10

S11

S12

S13

S14

S15

S16

—

—_—

6424

10

1089

39

7600

351

20

444

10/530964

(photoresist with test$4 with irradiation) and (EUV)

(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and (resist or photoresist or photo-resist)

(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and ((resist or photoresist or

photo-resist) same test$4 same irradiation)

250/372.ccls.

S8 and aperture and EUV

"20030058429".pn. "4474864".pn. "20030146391".pn. "6611574".pn.

"20030170552".pn. "6658084".pn. "20040061930".pn.

(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and (photolithography or lithography)

S11 and ((photoresist or resist) same test$4)

(Irradiation with time) same {(photoresist or resist) same test$4)

S11 and (array with (aperture or pinhole or hole))

S11 and (array with (aperture or pinhole or hole) with (clos$6)) .

"200030146391" pn.

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO;, JPO;
DERWENT
: IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;,
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,
USPAT,;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OFF

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/11/27 17:54

2007/11727 17:59

2007/1127 17:59

2007/11/27 18:13

2007/11/27 18:03

2007/11/27 18:09

2007/11/27 18:24

2007/11/27 18:16

2007/11/27 18:14

2007/11727 18:14

2007/11727 18:17

2007/11/27 18:18

2007/11727 18:24

12/10/07 12:05:39 AM
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S17

S18

S19

$20

S21

S22

$23

S24

$25

$26

827

528

S29

57

1090

14637

11

—

—

"20030146391" pn.

"6252650".pn.

(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet) ) and filter and mirror and diaphragm

and detect$4 and (dose or (irradiation with time))

10/547961

250/372.ccls.

(EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet) or (soft adj x-ray))

10/530964

(temporal with illumination with photoresist)

(temporal$4 with illuminat$4 with photoresist)

(temporal$4 with expos$4 with photoresist)

$26 and (522)

(diaphragm or aperture) with (temporal with control$4 with (irradiation or

expos$4))

$28 and (522)

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,
USPAT,;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT:
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,;
EPO; JPO,;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT;
EPO; JPO,
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,
USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

'US-PGPUB;

USPAT;
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
; IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
:IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPO; JIPO,
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB;
USPAT,
EPO; JPO;
DERWENT
;IBM_TDB

US-PGPUB,;
USPAT;
EPQ; JPO;
DERWENT
:IBM_TDB

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

2007/11/27 18:24

2007/11/27 18:26

2007/11/27 18:26

2007/11/28 13:24

2007/12/09 20:32

2007/12/09 20:58

2007/12/09 21:12

2007/12/09 21:13

2007/12/09 21:13

2007/12/09 21:13

2007/12/09 23:59

2007/12/09 21:20

2007/12/09 21:20

12/10/07 12:05:39 AM
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