Ref #	Hits	Search Query .	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
Ll	2	"6658084".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:17
L2	0	L1 and temporal	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:17
L3	2	"20050274897".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:17
L4	1	L3 and temporal	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:19
L5	0	"6252650".pn. and temporal	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	200,7/12/09 23:19
L6	0	"6252650".pn. and temporal\$4	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:23
L7	47	(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet))and (aperture or diaphragm) and (temporal\$4 with (irradiat\$4 or expos\$4))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:47
L8	74	plurality with aperture with independently with clos\$5	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:48
L9	0	L8 and (EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:48
L10	36	independently with addressable with aperture	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:48
LII	3	L10 and (EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:49
L12	1	aperture with clos\$3 with correct with dose	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ОИ	2007/12/09 23:50

L13	1	(diaphragm or pinhole or aperture or shutter) with clos\$3 with correct with dose	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:50
L14	1	(diaphragm or pinhole or aperture or shutter) with clos\$3 with correct with dosage	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:50
L15	1	(plurality with closable with (aperture or diaphragm or pinhole) with (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (dose or dosage)).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON .	2007/12/10 00:00
L16	1	(plurality with closable with (aperture or diaphragm or pinhole) with (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet))).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:00
LI7	0	(temporal\$4 with (exposure or irradiat\$4) with (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (diaphragm or aperture)).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:01
L18	0	(temporal\$4 with (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (diaphragm or aperture)).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:02
L19	45	((EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet)) with (diaphragm or aperture)).clm.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:02
L20	27041	INFINEON.as.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:03
L21	65	L20 and (EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:03
L22	12	L21 and (aperture or diaphragm)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/10 00:03
SI	2	"2003170552".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR ·	OFF	2007/11/27 18:01
S2	2	"20030170552".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/11/27 17:53
S3	1	(photoresist with test\$4 with irradiation) and (EUV)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR ·	OFF	2007/11/27 17:54

S4	1	10/530964	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	OFF	2007/11/27 17:54
S5	1	(photoresist with test\$4 with irradiation) and (EUV)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 17:59
S6	6424	(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and (resist or photoresist or photo-resist)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 17:59
S7	10	(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and ((resist or photoresist or photo-resist) same test\$4 same irradiation)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:13
S8	1089	250/372.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:03
S9	39	S8 and aperture and EUV	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:09
S10	. 14	"20030058429".pn. "4474864".pn. "20030146391".pn. "6611574".pn. "20030170552".pn. "6658084".pn. "20040061930".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:24
S11	7600	(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and (photolithography or lithography)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:16
S12	351	S11 and ((photoresist or resist) same test\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:14
S13	20	(Irradiation with time) same ((photoresist or resist) same test\$4)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:14
S14	444	S11 and (array with (aperture or pinhole or hole))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:17
S15	12	S11 and (array with (aperture or pinhole or hole) with (clos\$6))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:18
S16	0	"200030146391".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:24

Page 3

S17	2	"20030146391".pn.	US-PGPUB;	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:24
317	2	20030140391 .pii.	USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OK .		2007/11/27 16.24
S18	2	"6252650".pn.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:26
S19	57	(EUV or (extreme adj ultraviolet)) and filter and mirror and diaphragm and detect\$4 and (dose or (irradiation with time))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/27 18:26
S20	1	10/547961	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/11/28 13:24
S21	1090	250/372.ccls.	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 20:32
S22	14637	(EUV or (extreme with ultraviolet) or (soft adj x-ray))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ОИ	2007/12/09 20:58
S23	1	10/530964	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ОИ	2007/12/09 21:12
S24	0	(temporal with illumination with photoresist)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 21:13
S25	0	(temporal\$4 with illuminat\$4 with photoresist)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 21:13
S26	11	(temporal\$4 with expos\$4 with photoresist)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 21:13
S27	1	S26 and (S22)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 23:59
S28	7	(diaphragm or aperture) with (temporal with control\$4 with (irradiation or expos\$4))	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 21:20
S29	1	S28 and (S22)	US-PGPUB; USPAT; EPO; JPO; DERWENT ; IBM_TDB	OR	ON	2007/12/09 21:20